
BARTELL MORRISON INC.
375 ANNAGEM BLVD., MISSISSAUGA, ONTARIO, CANADA, L6S 5P6, 905-364-4200 FAX 905-364-4201

12 INDUSTRIAL DR., KEYPORT, NJ, 07735, 732-566-5400 FAX 732-566-5444
17	

PLATE COMPACTOR INSTRUCTION MANUAL

PARTS LIST
ITEM  B1822      Description QTY ITEM B1822 Description QTY

1 30350 Protective Frame 1 44 11621 Spring Washer - 10 2

2 30351 Water Tank 1 45 30378 Spacer 2

3 30352 Throttle Control Assembly 1 46 30379 Nylon Spacer 2

4 51058 Bolt M6 x 20 2 47 30380 Steel Sleeve 2

5 10069 Nut M6 6 48 30390 Nylon Sleeve 2

6 14447 Washer - 6 9 49 30391 Shock Mount 2

7 30353 Fixed Plate 4 50 10735 Spring Washer - 12 2

8 30354 Clip 2 51 31167 Bolt M8 x 25 4

9 11635 Bolt M6 x 30 4 52 11614 Spring Washer - 8 8

10 11802 Nut M10 11 53 30392 Exciter End Cover (R) 1

11 31177 Washer - 10 15 54 30393 O-ring 1

12 30355 Handle Assembly 1 55 30394 Bearing 2

13 30356 Engine Mounting Plate Assy, 1 56 Screw-socket Head 1

14 30357 Vibration Exciter 1 57 30395 Oil Seal 1

15 10996 Bolt M12 x 45 6 58 30396 Exciter Housing 1

16 10993 Washer - 12 6 59 Screw-socket Head 1

17 10735 Spring Washer - 12 6 60 30397 Oil Seal 1

18 30358 Rubber Sleeve 2 61 30398 Exciter Shaft 1

19 30359 Wheel 2 62 30399 Inner Bearing 1

20 Cotter Pin 2 63 30251 O-ring 1

21 30360 Transporter Arm 1 64 30252 Steel Ring 1

22 30361 Base Plate Assembly 1 65 30381 O-ring 1

23 30362 Shock Mount 4 66 30253 Exciter End Cover (L) 1

24 11621 Spring Washer - 10 4 67 10999 Bolt M8 x 20 4

25 31176 Bolt M10 x 20 4 68 30254 Oil Seal 1

26 30363 Mounting Strip, Rubber Mat 1 69 30255 Pulley 1

30364 Sprinkler System 1 70 30256 Retaining Ring 1

27 30365 Belt Cover 1 71 Bolt 1

28 Bolt M6 x 25 7 72 21333 Engine 1

29 11620 Spring Washer - 6 7 73 Exhaust Cap 1

30 30366 Belt 1 74 10181 Spring Washer - 4 2

31 30367 Clutch Assembly 1 75 Bolt M4 x 8 2

32 Flat Washer 1 76 52216 Nut 8 4

33 11614 Spring Washer - 8 1 77 30818 Flat Washer 8 4

34 Bolt 1 78 Bolt M8 x 45 4

35 30330 Rubber Mat 1 79 30370 Clip 1

36 30368 Nylon Spacer 4 80 30371 Oil Drain Hose 1

37 30369 Clip 1 81 10206 Key 1

38 30375 Engine Mounting Plate 1 82 Bolt M6 x 40 1

39 30376 Bolt 2 83 10069 Nut M6 1

40 30377 Shock Mount 4 84 30372 Water Hose 1

41 31177 Washer - 10 5 85 30373 Cock, Water Tank 1

42 11802 Nut M10 5 86 14989 Bolt M10 x 30 1

43 13350 Bolt M10 x 60 2 87 30374 Cap, Water Tank 1

BartellParts.com 
800-889-0661 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

BartellParts.com 
800-889-0661



BARTELL MORRISON INC.
375 ANNAGEM BLVD., MISSISSAUGA, ONTARIO, CANADA, L6S 5P6, 905-364-4200 FAX 905-364-4201

12 INDUSTRIAL DR., KEYPORT, NJ, 07735, 732-566-5400 FAX 732-566-5444
18	

PLATE COMPACTOR INSTRUCTION MANUAL

BartellParts.com 
800-889-0661 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

BartellParts.com 
800-889-0661



BARTELL MORRISON INC.
375 ANNAGEM BLVD., MISSISSAUGA, ONTARIO, CANADA, L6S 5P6, 905-364-4200 FAX 905-364-4201

12 INDUSTRIAL DR., KEYPORT, NJ, 07735, 732-566-5400 FAX 732-566-5444
19	

PLATE COMPACTOR INSTRUCTION MANUAL

BartellParts.com 
800-889-0661 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

BartellParts.com 
800-889-0661



BARTELL MORRISON INC.
375 ANNAGEM BLVD., MISSISSAUGA, ONTARIO, CANADA, L6S 5P6, 905-364-4200 FAX 905-364-4201

12 INDUSTRIAL DR., KEYPORT, NJ, 07735, 732-566-5400 FAX 732-566-5444
															               20	

PLATE COMPACTOR INSTRUCTION MANUAL

BartellParts.com 
800-889-0661 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

BartellParts.com 
800-889-0661



BARTELL MORRISON INC.
375 ANNAGEM BLVD., MISSISSAUGA, ONTARIO, CANADA, L6S 5P6, 905-364-4200 FAX 905-364-4201

12 INDUSTRIAL DR., KEYPORT, NJ, 07735, 732-566-5400 FAX 732-566-5444
21	

PLATE COMPACTOR INSTRUCTION MANUAL

ITEM PART # Descrition QTY
1 01027 Warning Label 1
2 01028 Warning Label 1
3 01029 Warning Label 1
4 01030 Danger Label 1
5 01031 Warning Label 1
6 01032 Warning Label 1
7 01033 Sound Power Level Label 1
8 01034 Instruction Label 1
9 01035 Instruction Label 1
10 01036 Instruction Label 1
11 01037 Instruction Label 1

BartellParts.com 
800-889-0661 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

BartellParts.com 
800-889-0661




